11/25/2017

20 SPOT

BOTTOM S

LEFT S

Regular

RIGHT S

SPOTLITE

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
20 SPOT

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
LEFT S

Totals:
Regular

Totals:
RIGHT S

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

NumOfNums

20

40

40

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$5.00

$5.00
$850.00

$850.00
$1,075.00

$1,075.00
$11.25

$11.25
$600.00

$600.00
$285.75
$30.00
$54.00

$369.75
$400.00

$400.00

$3,311.00

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$900.00

$900.00
$400.00

$400.00
$0.00

$0.00
$400.00

$400.00
$275.60
$1.00
$14.20

$290.80
$500.00

$500.00

$2,490.80

GA

Hold
$5.00

$5.00
($50.00)

($50.00)
$675.00

$675.00
$11.25

$11.25
$200.00

$200.00
$10.15
$29.00
$39.80

$78.95
($100.00)

($100.00)

$820.20

Per centOfSales

0.15

0.15
25.67

25.67
32.46

32.46
0.33

0.33
18.12

18.12
8.63
0.90
1.63

11.16
12.08

12.08

99.97

ExpectedReturn
-0.40

0.80

0.80

0.75

0.80

0.53
0.58
0.56

0.80

WeightedAve
0.00

0.20

0.26

0.00

0.14

0.05
0.01
0.01

0.10

0.77



